May 21 2024 (19:58) India Rail Info 1

Sirsa - Kota Express (Via Churu)/19814 - Exp - WCR
SDLP/Sadulpur Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction

5h 20m - 258 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SSA Sirsa 16:15 0 | 0 65 |203 [NWR
2 |BHT |Bhattu 16:48 16:50 2m |0 |1 36 |64 (211 [NWR
3 |ADR |MandiAdampur 17:06 17:08 2m (0 |1 53 |47 (211 |NWR
4 |HSR |Hisar Junction 17:45 17:55 10m |5 |1 82 |79 (212 INWR
5 |SWNI |Siwani 18:18 18:20 2m (1 |1 112 |60 NWR
6 |SDLP |Sadulpur junction 19:00 19:05 5m |1 |1 152 |58 NWR
7 CUR |Churu Junction 20:05 20:35 30m |3 |1 210 |44 NWR
8 |RSWT |Ramgarh Shekhawati 21:07 21:09 2m |1 |1 233 |66 (306 [NWR
9 |FPS Fatehpur Shekhawati 21:27 21:29 2m (2 |1 253 |74 (331 |INWR
10 |LNH |[Laxmangarh Sikar 21:45 21:47 2m |1 |1 273 |59 (360 |NWR
11 |SIKR |[Sikar Junction 22:15 22:20 5m |1 |1 300 |75 NWR
12 [PLSN |Palsana 22:42 22:44 2m |1 1 328 |62 NWR
13 |RGS |Ringas Junction 23:06 23:10 dm |2 |1 350 |86 NWR
14 |COM [Chomun Samod 23:32 23:34 2m |1 |1 382 |54 NWR
15 |DKBJ |Dahar Ka Balaji 00:02 00:04 2m [0 |2 |407 |10 NWR
16 |JP Jaipur Junction 00:25 00:35 10m (3 (2 [410 |37 |428 |[INWR
17 |DPA Durgapura 00:47 00:50 3m |1 |2 418 |36 [403 [INWR
18 |SNGN |Sanganer 00:58 01:00 2m |1 |2 |423 |87 |383 [NWR
19 |BNLW |Banasthali Niwai 01:37 017:39 2m |1 |2 |476 |82 NWR
20 |ISA Isarda 01:58 02:00 2m |1 |2 502 (77 (271 |NWR
21 |CKB |Chauth ka Barwara 02:14 02:16 2m |1 |2 520 |24 NWR
22 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction {03:10 03:25 15m (1 |2 542 |95 WCR
23 |IDG Inda(r}garh Sumerganj 03:48 03:50 2m (2 |2 [579 |82 [247 [WCR
Manai
24 |LKE Lakheri 03:58 04:00 2m |2 |2 |589 |86 |225 |WCR
25 |KPTN |Keshorai Patan 04:33 04:35 2m (1 |2 [637 |20 |[244 |WCR
26 |KOTA |Kota Junction 05:15 1A |2 |650 |- 253 |WCR

May 21 2024 (19:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



